BUSINESS AND FINANCE DIVISION
Report No. B2

OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
OGDENSBURG, NEW YORK 13669

SUBJECT: Payment of Warrants and Schedule of Claims
DATE: August 28, 2017
REASON FOR BOARD CONSIDERATION:

To keep the Commissioners informed on the payment of warrants
and schedule of claims.

FACTS AND ANALYSIS:
The Warrants and Schedule of Claims have been prepared by the
Cooperative Business Office for the month of June 2017 and the
same are being presented to the Commissioners.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

None — For information only
APPROVED FOR PRESENTATION TO THE BOARD:

S i Vs

merintendent

TMV/pks



August 15, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page |
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: CaleComm - Community - Caletenia
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Dale Type Aemit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
060144 06/02/12017 C  BIMBO FOODS (NC. 0125 No No 5771.67 060144
060145 06/02/2017 C  HILL & MARKES INC 0125 No No $1,117.20 060145
060146 06/02/2017 C  PEPSI-COLA OGDENSBURG 0125 No No $1,193.80 060146
BOTTLERS
060147 06/02/2017 C  AEINHARAT FOODSERVICE, LLC 0125 No No $1,270.64 060147
p60148 06/02/2017 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0125 No No $4,536.56 060148
060149 06/02/2007 C  Sava-A-Lot 424743 0125 No No 587.92 060149
060150 06/02/2017 C  WELLSWJORDAN 0125 No No $21.50 060150
060151 06/09/2017 € BIMBO FOODS INC. o127 No No $626.37 060151
060152 06/09/2017 C  REINHART FOODSERVICE, LLC o127 No No $1,159.16 060152
060153 06/09/2017 C  RENZI FOODSERVICE 0127 No No $6,100.57 060153
060154 06/27/2017 C  BIMBO FOQDS INC. 0133 No No $970.95 060154
060155 0612712017 C  PEPSI-COLA OGDENSBURG 0133 No Na $2.006.00 060155
BOTTLERS
060156 06/27/2017 C  REINHART FOODSERVICE, LLC 0133 No No $1.998.64 060156
060157 06/27/2017 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0133 No No $4,044.17 060157
060158 06/27/2017 C  Save-A-Lol #24743 0133 No Nao $99.17 060158
060159 06/29/2017 C  BIMBO FODDS INC. 0135 No No $153.58 060159
060160 06/29/2017 C  KENT FAMILY GROWERS 0135 No No $120.00 060160
060161 06/29/2017 C  REINHART FOODSERVICE. LLC 0135 No No $1.062.23 060161
060162 06/29/20n7 C  Save-A-Lol #24743 0135 No Na $13.52 060162
060163 06/30/20n7 C  SAVE-A-LOT 424743 0137 No No S$11.83 060163
Subiolal for Bank Account: CafeComm - Community - Cafeteria Grand Tota! §27,365.48
Void Total S0.00
Net $27,365.48

WinCayp Ver 170811 B

Payimeni Types. C=Compuler Check  AzAwomated Payment

' Payee Mame is diffarent lrom current vendor name

E=Electrome Transfer{Mamnily M=Manual Chack



August 15, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1
08:52:11 am A
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: CapitalComm - Community - Capital Fund
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Aeasaon Amgunt  Number
029817 06/02/2017 C BEANIER, CARR & ASSQCIATES, P.C. 0125 Mo No $391.67 029817
029818 06162017 C  CUNNINGHAM EXCAVATION 0129 Yes No §96,141.21 029818
029819 06/29/2017 C  FtSCAL ADVISORS & MARKETING, INC 0135 No No §525.00 029819
029820 06/30/2017 C  FISCAL ADVISORS & MARKETING, INC 0138 No No $19,600.00 029820
029821 06/30/2017 C  PREMIER PRINTING, INC 0138 No No $4.650.00 029821
Subtotal for Bank Account: CapitalComm - Community - Capital Fund Grand Total $121,307.88
Void Totat 50.00
Net $121,307.88

WinCap Ver 1708118

Paymenrt Types. C=Computer Check A=Aulomatad Payment E-Elecuonc Transfer(anuall  M-Manal Check
" Payee Name ss ditlerent from current ventor name.



e OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
015429 06/01/2017 C  CANTOMN CENTRAL SCHOOL 06124 No No 53500 019429
019430 06/01/2017 €  CORNELL UNIVERSITY 0124 No No $398.00 019430
019431 06/02/20%7 C  ADVANTAGE SPORT & FITNESS, INC 0125 No No $1,150.00 01940
019432 06022017 C  AVERILLUOE 0125 No No $58.00 019432
019433 06/02/2017 C BESAWNSTEVEN M. o125 No No $153.00 019433
019434 06/02/12017 C  CAMPBELLUANET 0125 Mo No 575.00 019434
019435 06/02/2017 C CARTER\SANDRA 0125 No No $75.00 019435
019436 06/02/2017 C  CASTERWLINDA 0125 No No $75.00 019436
019437 06/02/2017 C  CHEVRIER\TINA 0125 No No $75.00 019437
019428 06/02/2017 C  CITY ELECTRIC CO INC. 0125 No No $105.52 019438
019439 06/02/2017 C  CITY OF OGDENSBURG., 0125 No No $287.84 019439
COMPTROLLER
019440 06/02/2017 C  CORCORAN\MICHAEL 0125 No No $686.00 019440
019441 06/02/2017 C  DECILLISOELLE 0125 No No $167.00 019441
019442 06/0212017 C  EVANSWARSHA 0125 No No $155.00 019442
019443 06/02/2017 C  FIRST STUDENT, INC 0125 Yas No $33,495.81 (19443
019444 06/02/2017 C  GEBOVWGLORIA mas No No $75.00 019444
(19445 06/02/2017 C * HAUN 0125 No Neo $123.82 019445
019446 06/02/2017 C HERROMBYAN 0125 No No $133.00 019446
019447 06/02/2017 C  HILL & MARKES INC 0125 No No $58.56 019447
019448 06/02/2017 C  HMS FINE ART/RAINBOW GRAPHICS 0125 No No $160.00 019448
019449 06/02/2017 C  HOWIAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0125 No No $14.96 019449
019450 06/02/2017 C  KUCAWEITHR m2s No No $210.00 019450
019451 06/02/2017 C LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0125 No No $29.98 019451
019452 06/02/2017 C  LONG\ROBERT mas No No 575.00 019452
019453 06/02/2017 C  LOWE'S m2as5 No No $40.77 019453
019454 06/02/2017 C  MARTHNRAYMOND 25 No No $13300 019454
019455 06/02/2017 € MOORE\ROBERT 0125 No No $75.00 019455
019456 06/02/2017 € NYSAAA 0125 No Yes 6/30/2017 duplicate $150.00 019456
019457 06/02/2017 C NYSSCA 0125 No No $100.00 019457
019458 06/02/2017 C PARK STREET AGWAY 0125 No No $52.25 019458
019459 06/02/2017 C ST JOSEPHS ADDICTION TREATMENT 0125 No No $560.00 019459
019460 06/02/2017 C ST LAWRENCE SUPPLY 0125 No No $390.00 019460
019461 06/02/2007 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0125 No No $111.25 019461
019462 06/02/2017 C W B MASON CO., INC. 0125 No No $1,71250 019462
019463 06022017 C  WOODCHOP SHOP INC. 0125 No No $2.95 019463
019464 06/02/2017 C  WOODS\DONALD 0125 No No $210.00 019464
019465 06/06/2017 C  CITY OF OGDENSBURG, 0126 No No $12.077.45 019465
COMPTROLLER

019466 06/06/2017 C  ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS 0126 No No $3.073.80 019466
018467 06/06/2017 C  NATIONAL GRID 0126 No No $5,900.04 019467

WinCap Ver 1708 1.8

Payinent Types. C=Conynier Check  A=Automated Payment E=Electrome Transter{Manual)  M-Manua! Chack
" Payee Name is diffgrent f1om cunent vendor name,



August 15, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 2
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Communily - General

Check Check Pay Cheek Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
019468 06/06/2017 C  VERIZON 0126 No Ne $085.10 019468
019469 06/09/2017 € AHLFELDVRICK o027 No No 384.00 019469
019470 06/08/2017 € ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 0127 No No $31.86 019470
019471 06/09/2017 C  BARLOWASTEVEN .. 0127 No No $378.00 (19471
019472 06/09/2017 C  COMEAU M.DACHRISTOPHER 0127 No No §1,916.65 018472
019473 06/09/2017 C  CORCORANWICHAEL 0127 No No $137.00 019473
019474 06/09/2017 C  DANEHWNTIMOTHY 0127 No No $128.00 019474
019475 06/08/2017 C  DEVINS\AOBERT o027 No No $180.00 019475
019476 06/09/2017 C EGGLESTONWICHAEL 0127 No No $99.00 019476
019477 06/09/2017 C FORD\EUGENE ¢, 0127 No No S197.00 019477
019478 06/09/2017 C  FRASER\STANLEY 0127 No No $284.00 019478
019479 06/09/2017 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE 027 No No §5.69 019479
019480 06/09/2017 C HERROM\RYAN nz27 No No $84.00 019480
019481 06/09/2017 C  HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC o127 No No £330.29 019481
019482 06/09/2017 C KUCAKEITHR m27 No No $116.00 019482
019483 06/09/12017 C  LAMACCHIA\SAMUEL 0127 No No $277.00 019483
019484 06/09/2017 C  LASHOMBISCOTT 0127 No No $109.00 (19484
019485 06/09/2017 C  LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0127 No No $19.95 019485
019488 0670972017 C  LOWE'S 027 No No $223.64 019486
015487 06/09/2017 C  MACAULAY\WJOSEPH A, 0127 No No $127.00 019487
019488 06/09/2017 C  MACAULAWTOM 0127 No No $288.00 019488
019489 06/09/2017 C  MARPLE FLEET LEASING LLC 0127 No No $28,263.17 019489
019490 06/09/2017 C  NYSSCA 027 No Mo $50.00 019430
019401 06/09/2017 C  PAIGE\TERRAY 0127 No No $192.00 01949
019492 06/06/2017 C  PAQUINVAMES 0127 No No 511200 019492
019493 06/09/2017 C  PARK STREET AGWAY 027 No No $45.96 019493
019494 06/09/2017 C  SEYMOUR\CHERYL E. 0127 No No $21.40 019494
019495 06/09/2017 C ST LAWRENCE-LEWIS BOCES 0127 No No $571,688.00 019495
019496 06/09/2017 C STARKS\MELISSAL. 027 No No $21.40 019496
019497 06/09/2017 C  THORNHILL\SCOTT ozy No No $189.00 019497
019498 06/09/2017 C  TRACTOR SUPPLY CAEDIT PLAN 0127 No No 58.80 019498
019499 06/08/2017 C TRENTOMSTEPHEN 27 No No $222.00 019499
0419500 06/09/2017 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0127 No No S111.25 019500
019501 06/09/2017 C  WOODCHOP SHOP INC 0127 No No $675.12 019501
019502 06/08/2017 C  WOODS\DONALD ot2y No No $168.00 (19502
019503 06/16/2017 C  ATHMEDICS 0129 No No $1,002.00 019503
018504 06/16/2017 C  BAILEYUEFFERY J. 0129 No No $150.92 019504
019505 06M16/2017 C BERG\ROBERT 0129 No No $12,484.74 019505
019506 0616/2017 C  BRICK & MOATAR MUSIC 0129 No No $400.00 019505
019567 06M16/2017 C CASEYUUSTINE. 0129 No No §75.45 019507

Winflap Ver 1708 11 8

Payment Types: C=Computer Chack  A-Automated Payment E=Electranic Transfar(Manuall  M=Manual Chack

" Payaa Name s dillerent fiein current vendor name



LU OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3

08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralCaomm - Community - General

Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
019508 06/16/2017 C DWYERWNGELA M, 0129 No No $3.53 019508
019509 06/16/2017 C  ELLISONM\ROBERT 0129 No No $1,722.50 019509
M9510 06/16/2017 C  FLACKABRYAN J. 0129 No No $205.65 019510
019511 06/16/2017 C FRONTENAC CRYSTAL SPRINGS 0129 No No S48.25 019511
019512 06/16/2017 C GARDENSCAPE ma29 No Ne $136.08 019512
019513 06/16/2017 C  LANGSTAFFUARET L. 0129 No No $121.93 019513
019514 06/16/2017 C  MAPLE CITY AUTO SALES, INC 0129 No No $81.38 019514
019515 06/16/20%7 C  NORTH COAST THERAPY LLC 0129 No NG $2,139.00 (9515
018516 06/16/2017 C PAIGF\ROBERT E 0129 No No $145.25 019516
019517 06/16/2017 C PETTY CASH 0129 No No $2759 019517
019518 06/16/2017 C  SCHOLASTIC INC 0129 No No $1,347.30 019518
019519 06/16/2017 C  SIBLEYWEFFREY A. 0129 No No $B7.95 (19519
019520 06/16/2017 C * SIMON\MARY E. 0129 No No %1498 018520
019521 06M16/2017 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0129 Mo No $197.87 019521
019522 06/16/2017 C  XEROX CORPORATION 0129 No No $368.83 019522
019523 06/16/2017 C  ATAT 0130 No No $0.10 019523
019524 06/16/2017 C  CENTURYLINK 0130 No No $20.83 019524
019525 06M16/2017 C  EDF TRADING NORTH AMERICA, LLC 0130 No No $11,689.33 019525
019526 0616/2017 C KEYBANK 0130 No No $266.25 019526
019527 06/16/2017 C PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL 0130 No No $1,72057 019527

SVCS LLC
;9528 06/16/2017 C SMEC 0130 No No 520,160.55 019528
019529 06/27/2017 C  AJ'S SEPTIC 0133 HNo No $410.00 019529
019530 0672712017 C AMERICAN RED CROSS 0133 No No $8946.25 (019530
019531 06/27/2017 C  BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC 0133 No No $1,266.47 019531
019532 06/27/2007 C  CITY ELECTRIC CO INC 0133 No No $£333.18 019532
019533 06/27/2017 C FEEDWATER TREATMENT SYSTEMS, 0133 No No §525.00 019533
INC.

019534 06/27120017 C  FENNESSY'MELISSAL. 0133 No Mo $10286 019534
018535 06/27/2017 C FOLLETT SCHOOQL SOLUTIONS INC, 0133 No Mo $154 47 019535
019536 06/27/2017 € HAAPERWMBER 0133 No No $145.00 019536
019537 06/27/2017 C * HAUN 0133 No No £8.72 019537
019538 06/27/2017 C HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0133 No No $277.63 019538
019539 06/2712017 C  JOMNSTON\RAE 0133 No No $117.00 019539
019540 06/27/2017 C  JOSTENS 0133 Mo No 5101.61 019540
019541 06/27/2017 C LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0133 No Nop $774.00 019541
219542 06/27/2017 C  LOWE'S 0133 No No $460.6B 019542
019543 06/27/2017 C  M&M CONTRACTING 0133 No No $2,100.00 019543
019544 06/27/2017 C  NORTH COAST THERAPY LLC 0132 No No $549.00 (19544
019545 06/27/2017 C PARK STREET AGWAY 0133 No No $2298 (19545
119546 06/27/12017 C  Pioneer Valley Books 0133 No No $606.38 019546

WinCap Ver 1708118

Paymant Types: C=Computer Check  AzAutamated Paymont  E -Electronic Transfer{Maniral) M Manual Check
* Payea Name 1s differenl frn current vendor name



Augusl 15, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 4
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Chechk Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Hecoded Void Date Heason Amount  Number
219547 06/27/2017 C  SEAWAY TIMBER HARVESTING, INC. 0133 No No 3264.00 019547
19548 0622017 ¢ SEELEY\NICOLE C. 0133 No No S67.1 019548
219549 06/27/2017 C  5LC BOARD OF ELECTIONS 0133 No No $575.00 019549
019550 0612712017 C  SLCSWD 033 No No $1,19040 019550
19551 062712017 C SLLBOCES 0133 No No $753,399.96 019551
nass2 06/27/12017 C  SLLCSBA 133 No No 580.00 019552
19553 06/2712017 C  SULLIVAN\STEVE 0133 No No $109.00 019553
219554 06/27/2017 C  THE PREFERRED GRQUP 0133 No No $162.00 019554
319555 06/27/2017 ©C TUTTLECYNTHIAL. Ma3 No No 8§64.20 019555
219556 06/2712017 C UNDERWATER DISCOVERIES 0133 No No 51280 019556
N9557 06/27/12017 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0133 No No $111.25 019557
319558 06/2712017 C XEROX CORPORATION 0133 No No §232.00 019558
9559 06/29/2017 C  ALDEBARAN INTERPRETING 0135 No No £132.50 019559
J19560 06/29/2017 C BERG\ROBERT 0135 No No £5,129.891 019560
219561 06/29/2017 C  BJORIKMANTHONY E. 0135 No No $144.45 019561
219562 06/29/2017 C BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC 0135 No No $1,834.93 019562
319563 06/292017 C  BURNS-MCDONALDACYNTHIA D. o35 No No $30.29 019563
319564 06/29/2017 C CAFETERIA FUND 0135 No No 5144560 (019564
319565 06/29/2017 C CASELLAWASTE SERVICES, INC 0135 No Nog $2,463.35 019565
19566 06/29/2017 C CITY ELECTRIC CO iNC. 0135 No No $31.44 019566
219567 06/29/2017 C DWYERWANGELA M. 0135 No No £3.53 019567
J19568 06/29/2017 C  FERBARA FIORENZA PC 0135 No No $1,027.46 019568
J19569 086/29/2017 C  FIRST STUDENT, INC 0135 No No $85,603.96 019569
19570 06/29/2017 C FLACK\BRYAN J. 0135 No No $142.58 019570
9571 06/29/2017 C  FREDERICIMAMY L. 0135 No No $42.80 019571
nM9572 06/29/2017 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE 0135 No No $6.99 019572
319573 06/29/2017 C  HEINEMANN m3s No No $7,092.86 019573
219574 06/25/2017 C HERMON-DEKALB CENTRAL SCHOOL 0135 No No $8,051.00 019574
219575 06/29/2017 C  HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0135 No No $384.47 019575
9576 06/28/2017 C  IRVINEWELLY L. 0135 No No $21.40 019576
n9577 06/29/2017 C  LANGLEY\LIZAM. 035 No No $9.63 019577
19578 06/29/2017 C  LAVIGNE-BRESETTBETHA. Mas No No $42.80 019578
Nnos579 062912017 C LAWRENCE\KATHLEEN B. 0135 No No $26.54 019579
39580 06/29/2017 C  LIGHTFOOTWARTHA M. 0135 No No $21.40 019580
119581 06/29/2017 C  LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL 0135 No No $48,699.45 019581
nagsae2 06/29/2017 C LOWE'S 0135 No No $201.63 019582
19583 062972017 C  LOWVILLE ACADEMY AND CENTRAL 0135 No No §3.955.60 019583
SCHOOL

119584 06/29/2017 C  MILLER JRUOHN B. 0135 No No §21,40 019584
19585 065/29/2017 C MONTPETIMCHRISTINA D. 0135 No No 54002 019585
119586 06/29/12017 C NYSASN 0135 No No $505.00 Q19586

WinCap Ver 1708118

Payment Types: C=Computer Chack  AsAutornated Payrent  E-Electrionic TransleriManuatl  M-tanual Check

* Payee Name 1s diiferent from curient vendor name



August1s. 2097 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Fage5
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Comsmunity - General
Check Check Pay Check <Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
119587 06/29/2017 C  PARK STREET AGWAY 0135 No No 527428 019587
19588 06/29/2017 C  PETTY CASH 0135 No No $30.00 019588
119589 06/20/2017 C QUIAK-PICKMANUENNIFER A, 0135 No No $21.40 019589
119590 06/29/2017 C  ROTHWELL\SARAE. 0135 No No $21.40 019590
11959 06/29/2017 C  SELLERS\SUSAN V. 0135 No No $21.40 019591
19592 06/29/2017 C  SEYMOURCHERYL E 0135 No No $21.40 019592
119593 06/29/2017 C  SHERWIN-WILIAMS CONTHE 0135 No No $2,295.00 019593
119594 06/29/2017 C * SIMONWARY E. 135 No No $11.98 019594
19595 06/29/2017 C  THORNHILLASCOTT 0135 No No $168.00 019595
119596 06/20/2017 C  TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 0135 No No 82555 019596
19597 06/29/2017 € UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0135 HNo No $222.50 019597
119598 06/29/2017 C  WATERTOWN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 0135 No No $3,359.00 019598
119599 06/29/2017 C  WILKINSOMSHANDRICAM. 0135 No No $21.40 019599
19600 06/30/2017 C  CENTURYLINK 0136 No No §249.75 019600
119601 06/30/2017 C ENBRIDGE ST LAWRENCE GAS 0135 No No $682.91 019601
19602 06/30/2017 C  NATIONAL GRID 0136 No No $5,785.81 019602
119603 06/30/2017 C  ADVANTAGE SPORT & FITNESS, INC |3z No No $657.78 019603
19604 08/30/2017 C AMAZON\SYNCB 037 No No 510518 019604
119605 06/30/2017 C  BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC 0137 No No $995.00 019605
119606 06/30/2017 C  CNY ELEVATOR INSPECTONS, LLC 0137 No No $380.00 019606
119607 06/30/2017 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE 0137 No No $22.37 Q19607
119608 06/30/2017 C  HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 0137 No No $841.87 019608
119609 06/30/2017 C LOWE'S 0137 No No $83.12 019609
19610 06/30/2017 C  SAVE-A-LOT #24743 0137 No No §19.03 018610
119611 06/30/2017 C  SHEETS\ROBERT JOHN 0137 No No $1,40t1.00 0196M
119612 06/30/2017 C SMITHKASEY J. 0137 No No $31.15 019612
N9613 06/30/2017 C ST JOSEPHS ADDICTION TREATMENT 0137 No No $440.00 019613
19614 06/30/12017 € TEACHERS COLLEGE 0137 No No $1,600.00 (19614
119615 06/30/2017 € TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 0137 No No $4598 019615
N9616 06/30/2017 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0137 No No $132.35 019616
noe1y 06/30/2017 C  HALLADAY\CRISTEN R. 0138 No No $64.20 019617
N9618 06/30/2017 C LADOUCEURRQOBERT J, 0133 No No §53.50 019618
9619 06/30/2017 C  LISBON CENTRAL SCHOOL 0138 No No $7,790.00 019619
ne620 0673072017 C  STARKS\MELISSA L. 0138 No No $21.40 019620
Subtotal for Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General Grand Total §1,684,304.25
Void Total (5150.00}
Net $1,684,154.25

WinCup Ver 1708 11.8

Paymemn Types C=Computer Check  AxAutomaled Payment  E=Electrome Transteribianual) M=Manual Clieck
* Payee Mame s difterent {rom current vendor name



oL TR OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register

Bank Account: ScholarComm - Community - Schalarship
Check Check  Pay Check Chechk
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
049898 06/06/2017 C LOVE\AVERY 0126 No No $20000 049898
049899 06/06/20t7 C  PUTMANAIDAN 0126 No No 3200.00 049899
049300 061162017 C  ADAMS\SHELBY 0130 No No $1,060000 049900
049901 06/16/2017 ©  ASHLEYKAYLA 0130 No MNo S100.00 0349901
049902 06/16/2017 C  AWANUACOB 0130 No No $250.00 049902
049903 06162007 C  BADLAMICONNOR 0130 No No $300.00 049903
049904 061612017 C BAKERWICTORIA D130 No No S100.00 049904
0D49905 06/16/12017 C BANNINGYCONNOR 0130 No No S10000 049905
049906 06/16/2017 C  BANNING\CONNOR 0130 No No $100.00 049906
049907 06/16/2017 C  BANNING\CONNOR 0130 No No $200.00 049907
049908 06/16/2017 C  BANNINGICONNOR 0130 No No $250.00 049908
049909 06/16/2017 C  BARR\ASHLEY 0130 No No S100.00 049309
049310 06/16/2017 C BARRMASHLEY 0130 No No $200.00 049910
049911 0816/2017 C  BARRASHLEY 0130 No No $200.00 0499
249912 06/16/2017 C BEYETTEWDANIEL 30 No No 520000 049912
349913 06/16/2017 C BEYETTE\DANIEL 0130 No No $500.00 049913
49914 0616/2017 C BOGARTBRANDON 0130 No No 510000 049914
349915 06/16/20t7 C BOGARTBRANDON 0130 No No $100.00 049915
349916 06/16/2017 C BOGARTBRANDON 0130 No No $10000 049916
149917 06/16/2017 ©C BOGAATBRANDON 0130 No No $500.00 049917
M9918 06/16/2017 C  BUSH\CLAIRE 0130 No No 510000 049918
249919 06/16/2017 C CARROLLWRYAN 0130 No No $160.00 049919
249920 06/16/2017 C  DALTONUJOSEPH 0130 No No $150.00 049920
49921 06/16/2017 C  DALTONJOSEPH 0130 No No $200.00 049921
349922 06/16/2017 C  DELOSH\DAVID 0130 No No $100.00 049922
349923 06/16/2017 C  DONALDSONKELS) 0130 Mo Yes 6/19/20t7 scholarship change $100.00 049923
349924 06/16/2017 C  DONALDSONKELS! 0130 No No $10000 049924
149925 06/16/2017 C  DONALDSONWELSI 030 No No $150.00 045925
149926 06/16/2017 C DONALDSONKELSH 0130 No No $300.00 049926
19927 06/16/2017 C  DONALDSONWELSI 0130 No No §375.00 049927
149928 06/16/2017 C  DONALDSONWELSI 0130 No No $2,500.00 049928
148929 0616207 C  EATONVAMBER 0130 No No $25000 049929
49930 06/16/2017 C EATONAMBER 0130 Mo No $500.00 049930
149931 06N6/2017 C  FLINN\CHELSEA 0130 No No $100.00 049931
349932 06M16/2017 C  GAGNOMZACHARY 0130 No No $100.00 040932
349933 06/16/2017 C GARDNER\CHELSEA 0130 No No $100.00 049933
349934 06/16/2017 C GIBSONVJAMES 0130 No No $100.00 049934
49835 06/16/2017 C  GIBSONUJAMES ™30 No No $1,000.00 049935
9936 06/16/2017 C GRAVELINEADEDAM 0130 No No $1,000.00 049936
)49937 06/16/2017 C  HACIA\BREANNA 0130 No No $100.00 (49937

WinCap Ver 1708118

Payinenl Types C=Computer Chack A=Automaled Payment  E=Eieclionic Transtar{Mamualy  M-Manuat Chock

* Pavee Name s dilfarent {rom curent vendor name



it EREE LIRS OGDENSBURG CITY SD age2
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register

Bank Accouni: ScholarCormm - Communily - Scholarship
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Raemit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
049938 061162017 C  HACIAVBAEANNA 0130 No Yes 6/19/2017 scholarship change $200.00 049938
049939 06/16/2017 C  HACIA\BREANNA 0130 No No $1,000.00 049939
049940 06/16/2017 C  HARRIS\SAVANNAH 0130 Ne No $100.00 049840
049941 06/16/2017 C  JOANETTEWEVIN 0130 No No $25000 049941
049942 06/16/2017 C  JOANETTEWKEVIN 0130 No No $300.00 049942
049343 06/16/2017 C  JONES\BRITTANIE 0130 No No $100.00 049943
049944 06/16/2017 C  KELLYWACK 0130 No No $200.00 049944
049945 06116/2017 C  KELLYWACK 0130 No No $250.00 049945
049946 0616/2017 C  KELLY\WJACK 0130 No No §300.00 049946
049947 0611612017 C KROEGERWILLIAM 0130 No No $100.00 049947
049948 06/16/2017 C KROEGERWILLIAM 0130 No No $300.00 049948
049949 06/116/2017 C KROEGERWILLIAM (UK No No $1,000.00 049949
049950 061672017 C  LACOMB-BROWNWALYSSA 0130 No No $100.00 049950
049351 06/16/2017 C LADOUCEUR\LANCE 0130 No No $200.00 049951
049952 06M16/2017 C  LOVENAVERY 0130 No No §$100.00 049952
049953 06/16/2017 C LOVEWVERY 0130 No No §$200.00 049953
049954 06/16/2017 C  MALLETTECLAIRE 0130 No No $100.00 049954
049955 06116/2017 C  MALLETTEMCLAIRE 0130 No No $200.00 049955
D49956 06/16/2017 C  MARSHALI\ABIGAIL 0130 No No $100.00 049956
049957 06/16/2017 C  MARSHALL\ABIGAIL 130 No No $100.00 049957
349958 06/16/2017 C  MARTIN\DARRIEN 0130 No MNo $100.00 049958
349959 06/16/2017 C  MARTIN\DARRIEN 0130 No No $500.00 049959
349960 06/16/2017 C  MCCARNEY\NATHAN 0130 No No $100.00 049960
249961 06/16/20t7 C  MCNALLY\RYAN 0130 No No $200.00 049961
49962 06/16/2017 C  MCNALLY\RYAN 0130 No Mo 5250.00 049962
349963 06/16/2017 C  MOLINARNDOMINIC 0130 No No $100.00 049963
349964 06N6/2017 C  MOORE INBRIAN 0130 No No $100.00 ©49964
J49965 06/16/2017 C  MOORE\NOAH 0130 No No 530000 049965
49966 06/16/2017 C  MOOQORBEWOAH 0130 No No $300.00 049966
45967 06/16/2017 C  MURDOCK\AUSTIN 0130 No No 51,000.00 (48967
49968 06/16/2017 C NUGENTWIKEALA 0130 No No $100.00 049958
9969 06/16/2017 C PEOWARGARET 0130 No No $100.00 049969
J49970 06/16/2017 C PEOWARGARET 0130 No No 310000 049970
49971 06/16/2017 C PEOWARGARET 0130 No No 5100.00 049971
3439972 06/16/2017 C PEOWARGARET 0130 No No $100.00 049972
349973 061612017 C PEO\MARGARET 0130 No No $100.00 049973
349974 06162007 C  PEOWARGARET 0130 No No $50.00 049974
349975 0616/2017 C  PERRWNMTAYLOR 0130 No No $100.00 049975
49976 06M16/2017 C PERRAMNMTAYLOR 0130 No No 530000 049976
349977 06/16/2017 C  POPEVANTHONI 0130 No No $150.00 049977

Wintap Ver 1700118

Payment Types. C=Computer Check  A«=Autcmated Payrent £ Electionic TranslerManuah M-Manual Check
* Payee Name is different fram cunent vendor name



August 15, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: ScholarComm - Community - Scholarship
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Data Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date RAeason Amount Number
49978 06/16/12017 C  POPE\ANTHONI 0130 No No 5250.00 049978
348579 06/16/2017 C PRASHAWWARSHA 0130 No No $500.00 049979
9980 06/16/2017 C  PUTMANAIDAN 0130 No No $300.00 049980
49981 06/16/2017 C  PUTMAMWIDAN 30 No No $500.00 049981
149982 06/16/2017 C  PUTMANAIDAN 0130 No No $500.00 049982
349983 06M16/2017 C  ROBINSOMNWMATTHEW 0130 No No $100.00 049983
349984 06/16/2017 C  SEGUIN\BOBBIE 0130 No No $250.00 049984
349985 06/16/2017 C SHAVER\LIVIA 0130 No No $250.00 049985
499486 06/16/2017 C  SIASVALEX 0130 No No $100.00 049986
49987 06816:2017 C SIASWALEX 0130 No No $200.00 045987
1499688 06/16/2017 C  SIASVALEX 0130 No No 5250.00 (49988
49989 06/16/2017 C  SIAS\ALEX 0130 No No £50.00 049989
49990 C6M16/2017 C  SIMMONS\ABIGAIL 0130 No No $200.00 049990
149991 06/16/2017 C  SIMMONS\ABIGAIL 0130 Mo Yes 6/28/2017 duplicale payment $300.00 049991
149992 068/16/2017 C  SNODGRASSHAYLEY 0130 No No $100.00 049992
149993 06/16/2017 C  SNODGRASSWHAYLEY 0130 No No S100.00 049993
J49994 06/16/2017 C  SNODGRASS\HAYLEY 0130 No No $100.00 049994
49995 06M16/2017 C  SNODGRASS\HAYLEY 0130 No No $100.00 049995
149996 06M16/2017 C  SNODGRASS\HAYLEY 03¢ No No $100.00 049996
9997 06M6/2017 C  SNODGRASSWHAYLEY 0130 No No $200.00 049997
149998 06/16/2017 C  SNODGRASSWHAYLEY 0130 No No $1,000.00 049998
149999 06/16/2017 C SNODGRASSWHAYLEY 0130 No No $2.500.00 049999
150000 06/116/2017 C  TABOLTUONAS 0130 No Ng $100.00 050000
150001 06/16/2017 C  TABOLTUONAS 0130 No No $2.500.00 050001
150002 06/16/2017 C  VALCOURWICHOLAS 0130 No No $100.00 050002
150003 06M16/2017 C  VALCOURWICHOLAS 0130 No No $250.00 050003
150004 06M16/2017 C  WEIR\THOMAS 0130 No No $100.00 050004
150005 06/16/2017 C  WOQOOD\BROOKE 0130 No No $100.00 050005
150006 06/119/2017 C BUSH\CLAIAE 0131 No No $100.00 050008
150007 06/19/2017 C DONALDSONWKELSI 0 Ng No S200.00 050007
150008 06/19/2017 C EATONAMBER 0131 No No S100.00 050008
150009 06/19/2017 C EATOMAMBER 013 No No §100.00 050000
150010 06/19/2017 C PRATNDAKOTA 0131 No No $100.00 050010
Subtotal for Bank Account: ScholarComm - Communily - Scholarship Grand Total $33,275.00
Void Toilal {5600.00)
Net $32,675.00

WinCap Ver 17 06118

Payment Typas C=Computer Chock  A=Automaled Paymant  E-Electrome Transler{Manualy  M-Manuat Chock
* Payee Name-is ditfferent Irom cunent vendor naime



August 15, 2017

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Page 1

08:52:1% am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: SpecAidComm - Community - Speciat Aid
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
039806 06/02/2017 C  LEIBOWITZW.EA MERCANTINI D125 No Ne $3,590.59 039806
039607 06021217 C  MESSNER\KATE 0125 No No 52.500.00 039807
039808 Q62712017 C  BOOKSTORE PLUS\THE 0132 No No $2,154.75 039808
Subtotal for Bank Account: SpecAidComm - Community - Special Aid Grand Total $8,245.34
Void Total $0.00
Net 58,245.34

WinCap Ver 1708 1.8

Payimant Types. C-Compuner Check  A-Aulemaled Payment  €- Elecironic TransteriMamial)  M-Manual Check
* Payee Name is dilferent rum curient vandor name



eI OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 1
08:52:11 am
AJP Check Register
Bank Account; TACemm - Communily - TA
Check Chech  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
013556 0610212017 C  AFLAC NEW YORK 21 TA No No $273.21 013556
013557 06/02/2017 C  BUSHEYV\DONNA D. 0121 TA No No 88750 013557
013558 06/02/2017 C C.S.E.A. INC. M21 TA No No $2,5676.85 013558
013559 06/02/2017 C  CLAXTON-HEPBURN ROSPITAL 21 TA No No §72.30 013559
FQUNDATION, INC
013560 06/02/2017 C  ED-MED CREDIT UNION 012t TA No No §5,757.00 013560
013561 06/02/2017 C  NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 0121 TA No No $75.73 013561
CORP
013562 06/02/2017 C  NYSUT BENEFIT TAUST 21 TA No No $891.29 (013562
013563 06/02/2017 C  OGDENSBURG HOUSING AUTHORITY 0121 TA No No $435.00 013563
013564 06/02/2017 C  Ogdensburg Snack Pack Piogram\The o121 TA No No 870.00 013564
013565 064022017 C  PREFERRED GROUP PLANS, INC. 0121 TA No No $5.269.85 013565
013566 06/02/2017 C ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF 012t TA No No $116.21 013566
013567 06/02/2017 C  VOTE COPE m21 TA No No 837250 013587
013568 061612017 T AFLAC NEW YORK D1z TA No No $£273.2% 013568
013569 06M16/2017 C  BUSHEY\DONNA D, 0128 TA No No 387.50 013569
013570 06/16/2017 C C.S.E.A..INC. o128 TA Mo No $2,551.05 013570
013571 06/16/2017 C  CLAXTON-HEPBURN HOSPITAL 0128 TA No No $5470 013571
FOUNDATION, INC
013572 06M16/2017 C  ED-MED CREDIT UNION 0128 TA No No 85,757.00 013572
013573 06/16/2017 C  NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 0128 TA No No $67.41 013573
CORP.
013574 06/16/2017 C  PRAEFERRED GROUP PLANS, INC. 0128 TA No No $5269.77 013574
013575 06/16/2017 C ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF 0128 TA No No $116.21 013575
013576 06M16/20017 C  VOTE COPE 0128 TA No No $372.50 013576
013577 06/30/2017 C  AFLAC NEW YORK 03z TA No No §273.21 013577
013578 06/30/2017 C C.SEA.INC. 0132 TA Mo No $1.336.09 (013578
013579 06/30/2017 C  NYS HIGHER EDUCATION SERVICES 0132 TA No No $80.47 013579
CORP.
13580 06/30/2017 C  OGDENSBURG HOUSING AUTHORITY 0132 TA No No $435.00 013580
013581 06/30r20M7 G ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF 0132 TA No No s1s21 01358
013582 06/28/2017 C CSEA EMPLOYEE BENEFIT FUND 0134 TA No No $1,72217 013582
013583 06/28/2017 C METLIFE (METROMATIC) 0134 TA No No $297.57 013583
013584 06/28/2017 C NORTHWESTERN MUTUAL LIFE INS 34 TA No No $113.75 013584
CO.
013585 06/28/2017 C  NYS TEACHERS' RETIREMENT 0134 TA No No £9,835.00 013585
SYSTEM
013586 06/28/2017 C  PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF 0134 TA Mo No §27.10 013586
AMERICA\THE
1731BLKO  06/02/2017 E  QOGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL 0121 TA No No §3200 1731BLKO
DISTRICT
173I1CHILD  06/02/2017 £ NYS CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING 021 TA No No $1.696.93 1731CHILD

WinCay Ver 1708118

CENTER

Payinent Types C=Computer Check A=Aulomated Payment E=Electronic Transfer{Maauatl M=tManual Check
* Payee Naime s diligrent from current vendor name



i SRR OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 2
08:52:11 am
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
1731DECOMP 06/02/2017 E  THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED 01217 TA No No 84,53355 1731DECOMP
COMP. PLAN
1ZHUEQUIT  06/022017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 021 TA No No $1,020.00  1731EQUIT
1731FEDTAX 06/02/2017 € INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE M1 TA No No $73,977.31 17FEDTAX
1731FICA 06/02/2017 E  INTERANAL AEVENUE SERVICE o1 TA No No $77,656.32 1731FICA
1731ING 06/02/2017 E  OMN! GROUPTHE o121 TA No No $1,225.00 1731NG
1731LEGED  06/02/2017 E  OMMN! GROURMTHE 0121 TA No No $4.715.00 17NLEGED
1731MEDI 06/02/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE m21 TA No No $18,161.68 1731MEDI
173IMETLIF  06/02/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0121 TA No No 53.448.00 173TMETLIF
1731NY 06/02/2017 € NYS TAX DEPARTMENT 121 TA No No $27.031.08 1731NY
17310PPER  06/02/2017 E  OMNI GROUPA\THE 0127 TA No No $5,095.03 17310PPER
1731IRIVER  06/02/2017 E  OMNI GAOUPTHE 0121 TA No No $734.58 1731AIVER
1732CHILD 06/M6/2017 E  NYS CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING ™28 TA No No $1,523.93 1732CHILD
CENTER
1732DECOMF 06/16/2017 E  THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED 0128 TA No No §4.40B55 1732DECOMP
COMP. PLAN
1732EQUIT 061672017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE o TA No No $72000 1732EQUIT
1732FEDTAX 06/16/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0128 1A Mo N S67.405.17  1732FEDTAX
1732FICA 06/16/2017 E INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0128 TA No No $69.,796.24  1732FICA
1732ING 06/16/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0128 TA No No $1.225.00 1732ING
1732LEGED 06M16/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0128 TA No No $4,185.00 1732LEGED
1732MED! 06/16/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0128 TA No No $16,323.28 1732MEDI
1732METLIF  06/16/2017 E  OMNI GROURTHE 0128 TA No No $§3.448.00 1732METLIF
1732NY 061672017 E  NYS TAX DEPARTMENT 0128 TA No No $24,528.81  1732NY
17320PPER 06/16/2017 £  OMNI GROUP\THE 0128 TA No No $4.831.57 17320PPER
1732RIVER  06/16/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0128 TA No No $709.58 1732RIVER
1733DECOMP 06/16/2017 E  THE NEW YORX STATE DEFERRED 0128 TA No No $525.00 17330ECOMP
COMP, PLAN
1733EQUIT  06/116/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 28 TA No No 5150000 1733EQUIT
1733FEDTAX 06/16/2017 £  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0128 TA No No $21,433.19  1733FEDTAX
1733FICA 06/16/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0128 TA No No $18,71250 1733FICA
1733LEGED  08M16/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0128 TA No No $2,030.00 1733LEGED
173IMEDH 0616/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0128 TA No No $4.610.16  1733MED!
1733NY 06/16/2017 E  NYS TAX DEPARTMENT 0z TA No No $7.706.15  1733NY
17330PPEA  06/16/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0128 TA No No 31,567.28  17330PPER
1733RIVER  06/16/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE mz28 TA No No $125.00 1733RIVER
1734CHILD  06/30/2017 E  NYS CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING 0132 TA No No $1,023.93  1724CHILD
CENTER
1734DECOMP 06/30/2017 £ THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED 32 TA No No $1,944.00 1734DECOMP
COMP. PLAN
1734EQUIT  06/20/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No $100.00  1734EQUIT
1734FEDTAX 06/30/2017 E  INTEANAL REVENUE SEAVICE 073z TA No No $26,388.36 1734FEDTAX
Payment Types: C=Computer Chock  A=Awlomaled Paymemn  E:xFlactrome Transter{Mmnuzly  M=Manua Check
WinCap Ver 1708 1.8 * Payee Name s chilerent o cusrent vendor rare



e Ly OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3
08:52:11 am
B/P Check Register
Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remil To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
1734FICA 06/30/2017 E  INTERMAL REVENUE SERVICE 0132 TA No No $27,431.34  1734FICA
17MING 06/30/2017 £ OMNI GROUP\THE 03z TA No No $350.00 1734ING
1734LEGED 06/30/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No 5125000 1734LEGED
1734MEDI 06/30/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0132 TA No No $6,415.60 1734MED!
1734METLIF  06/30/2017 € OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No £958.00 1734METLIF
1734NY 0673072017 E  NYS TAX DEPARTMENT 0132 TA No No $B.781.52  1734NY
17340PPER  06/30/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No $1.618.27 17340PPER
1734RIVER  06/30/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No $300.00 1734RIVER
1735CHILD  06/30/2017 E M<w CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING 0132 TA No No $500.00 1735CHILD
ENTER
17350ECOMP 06/30/2017 € THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED 0132 TA No No §2,239.55 1735DECOMP
COMP. PLAN
1735EQUT  06/30/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No $620.00 1735EQUIT
173SFEDTAX 06/30/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0132 TA No No $47,740.78  1735FEDTAX
1735FICA 06/30/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0132 TA No No $46,160.64 1735FICA
1735ING 06/30/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No §725.00 1735ING
1735LEGED  06/30/2017 E  OMNI GROUPA\THE 0132 TA No No $2.505.00 1735LEGED
1735MED! 06/30/2017 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0132 TA No No $10,795.50  1735MEDI
173SMETLIF  06/30/2017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No $2,490.00 1735METLIF
1735NY 06/30/2017 E  NYS TAX DEPARTMENT 0132 TA No No St7.75521  1735NY
173SOPPER  06/30/2017 € OMNI GROUPTHE 0132 TA No No 53,247.31 17350PPER
1735RIVER 063042017 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0132 TA No No $409.58 1735AIVER
1736EAS4 06/30/20t7 E  NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0134 TA No No 5757.40  1736ERS4
SYSTEM
1736ERSS 06/30/2017 E  NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0134 TA No No §703.39 1736ERSS
SYSTEM
1736ERSE 061302017 E  NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0134  TA No No $1,97991 1736ERSH
S5YSTEM
1736ERSAR4 063072017 €  NYS EMPLOVEES AETIREMENT 0134 TA No No 5126.03 1736ERSAR4
SYSTEM
1736EASARR 06/30/2017 E  NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0134 TA No No $253.19  1736EASARRA
SYSTEM
1736ERSLON 06/30/2017 E  NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0134 TA No No $4,191.00 1736ERSLON
SYSTEM
Subtolal for Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA Grand Total $742,266.76
Veid Total $0.00
Net §742,266.76
Grand Total $2,616,764.71
Void Total (5750.00)
Net §2,616,014.71

WinCap Ver 1708118

Payment Types: C=Compiter Chack  A=Automaret Payment  E-Eleclronic Transter{Manual} Mz=tlanual Check
* Payee Name s dilferent from current vendor nate



August 15, 2017

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

h__n_.m.n_ ]
08:52:11 am
AP Check Register
Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Hecoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
L

Selection Criteria

WinCap Ver 170811 8

Bank Account: All
Check dale is belween 06/01/2017 and 06/30/2017
Sort by Check Number
Printed by Patncia Smithers

Paymont Types: C=Computer Check A=Aulomated Payment  E=Elecironie Tiansfar{fdanual) M=Manuat Check
' Payer Mane is ditferent from current vendor nama



Auguslt 22, 2017
16:34:28 am

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2017

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0124-AP 85 WARRANT/U

Page 1

Check Number

Account Description Payment Amit. Check Date
CANTON CENTRAL SCHOOL
A-2855-400-00-00 ATHLETIC MILEAGE, AWARDS. 36.00
Check 1otal for 000059-CANTON CENTRAL SCHOOL (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 1,969,041 36.00 019439
6112017
CORNELL UNIVERSITY
A-2855-400-00-00 ATHLETIC MILEAGE, AWARDS, 398.00
Check total for G00657-CORNELL UNIVERSITY {'*Fiscal Year Paid to Date J398.00) 398.00 015430
61172017
Tatal for Bank Account: GeneralComm COMMUNITY - GENERAL 434.00

Winlup Ver 17eR21 4

** Vendor fiscal vear to date amounts include pavments on this warr

ant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables



Augusi 22, 2017

OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 2
10:33:
0:33:06 am Warrant Repornt
Fiscal Year: 2017
Bank Account: COMMUNITY - CAPITAL FUND
Warrant: 0125-AP 83 WARRANT
Check Number
Account Descriplion Payment AmL. Check Date
BERNIER, CARR & ASSOCIATES, A.C.
H-OFAQ20-2110-245-07 Architect Fees 391.67
Check totat tor 002523-BERNIER, CARR & ASSOCIATES, P.C, {*"Fiscal Year Paid to Daile £2,393.18) 67 C 029817
6212017
Total for Bank Account: CapitalComm COMMUNITY - CAPITAL £ I91.867
* Pavee Name is ditferent from Current Vendor Mame.
inCap Ve 170821 8

* Vendor fiscal vear 1o date amounts include payments on this warrant, Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



August 22,2017
10:33:06 am

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2017

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0125-AP 83 WARRANT

Page 4

Check Number
Account Description Payment Ami. Check Date
B/2/2017
CITY OF OGDENSBURG, COMPTROLLER
A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 287.84
Check total for 0065%0-CITY OF OGDENSBURG, COMPTROLLER (*“Fiscal Year Paid to Date 58,217.75) 287.84 019439
6212017
MICHAEL CORCORAN
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS SUPERVISORS/ S 86.00
Check total for D00670-MICHAEL CORCORAN {**Fiscal Yoar Paid to Date 223.00) 86.00 019440
6/2/2017
JOELLE DECILLIS
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS! SUPERVISORS/ S 167.00
Check total for 000650-JOELLE DECILLIS {*“Fiscal Year Paid to Date 354.00) 167.00 019441
6/2/2017
MARSHA EVANS
A-2855-418-00-00 QOFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ S 155.00
Check total for 019447-MARSHA EVANS {(“*Fiscal Year Paid to Date 480.40) 155.00 019442
62617
FIRST STUDENT, INC
A-5540-400-10-00 REGULAR RAUNS 15.451.15
A-5540-400-20-00 FLEMENTARY RUN 1,873.01
A-5540-400-40-00 BOCES NWT AM & PM RUNS 1,809.74
A-5540-400-41-00 BOCES NWT NOON RUN 691.27
A-5340-400-70-00 ATHLETICS 13,670.64
Check totai for 000041-FIRST STUDENT, INC {**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 767,882.00) 33,495.81 019443
61212017
GLORIA GEBO
A-1060-400-00-00 VOTING MACH EXPENSE 75.00
Check total for 020448-GLORIA GEBO (“*Fiscai Year Paid to [Date 75.00) 75.00 019444
61212017
* HAUN
A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 41.87

WinCap Ver 1700218

* Pavee Name is different from Current Vendor Name.

** Vendor fiseal vear to date amounts include payments on this warrant. Totals exclude expenses for prior vear pavables.



August 22, 2017 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 6

10 06 &
0:33:06 am Warrant Report

Fiscal Year: 2017

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0125-AP 83 WARRANT

Check Number
Account Description Payment Amt. Check Date
LOWE'S
A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 40.77
Check total for 031111-LOWE'S (**Fiscal Year Paid to Dale 22,180.77} 40.77 C 019453
6l2/2017
RAYMOND MARTIN
A-2855-419-00-00 OFFICIALS/ SUPERVISORS/ S 139.00
Check total tor 001937-RAYMOND MARTIN {**Fiscal Year Paid 1o Dale 139.00) 139.00 C 019454
6/212017
ROBERT MQORE
A-1060-400-00-00 VOTING MACH EXPENSE 75.00
Check tolal or 002037-ROBERT MOORE (**Fiscal Year Paid to Date 150.00) 7500 C 019455
6212017
NYSAMA
A-2855-400-00-00 ATHLETIC MILEAGE, AWARDS, 150.00